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AMS1117   Hoja de datos 







coincide,
conparecido a
AMS1117
  AMS11175
  


comienza con
AMS1117-*
  AMS11171*
  AMS11172*
  AMS11173*
  AMS1117C*
  


termina en
N/A


Incluido
N/A



Fabricante

ALL
Advanced Monolithic ...
Advanced Monolithic ...
Advanced Monolithic ...
KEXIN Industrial

SHIKE Electronics
TY Semiconductor
 
 
 













Fabricante

Número de pieza

componentes Descripción

PDF





KEXIN Industrial


AMS1117


1A Low Dropout Positive Adjustable or Fixed-Mode Regulator


Ver







Advanced Monolithic Systems Inc


AMS1117


800mA LOW DROPOUT VOLTAGE REGULATOR


Ver







SHIKE Electronics


AMS1117


1A Low Dropout Positive Adjustable or Fixed-Mode Regulator


Ver







Advanced Monolithic Systems Inc


AMS1117_V2


0.8A Adjustable/Fixed Low Dropout Linear Regulator


Ver








  







TY Semiconductor


AMS1117


Adjustable/Fixed Low Dropout Linear Regulator


Ver







Advanced Monolithic Systems Inc


AMS1117


1A Adjustable/Fixed Low Dropout Linear Regulator


Ver







Advanced Monolithic Systems Inc


AMS1117


800mA LOW DROPOUT VOLTAGE REGULATOR


Ver







Advanced Monolithic Systems Inc


AMS1117_V2


1A LOW DROPOUT VOLTAGE REGULATOR


Ver







Advanced Monolithic Systems Inc


AMS11175


1A Adjustable/Fixed Low Dropout Linear Regulator


Ver







Advanced Monolithic Systems Inc


AMS1117CD


1A Adjustable/Fixed Low Dropout Linear Regulator


Ver














1

2


3


4


5


6


7


8


9


10


Next






	


  


	












English

한국어

日本語

русский

简体中文




All Rights Reserved© datasheetbank.com [ Política De Privacidad ]




